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4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=10:07 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  GEEL                       38.61   PK1   

 2292 Helsen Manou               

 1549 Vervoort Ditte             

 1539 Spapen Diete               

 1528 Hannes Fien                

 2  BONH                     40.40   

 1299 Jacobs Ines                

 1903 Crauwels Emma              

 1904 Soetens Ella               

 1298 Dewil Mirte                

 3  ACHL B                  41.42   

 1934 Van Turnhout Bie           

 909 Van Aelten Manon           

 2505 Eyckmans Lieze             

 2895 Peeters Tess                

 4  ABES     41.82   

 1079 Van Elsen Hannelore        

 2236 Thys Olivia                

 1074 De Greef Nina              

 1097 Winters Helena             

 5  DUFF B                   44.14   

 944 Hennebel Janne             

 935 Schelkens Nysa             

 924 De Wever Nyah              

 915 Daems Hanne                

 

Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL A     39.47   PK2  

 887 Gevers Jana                

 874 Martens Janne              

 867 Lembrechts Julie           

 1222 Van Rooy Maitée            

 2  RAM     39.82   PK3 

 2262 Dooms Liese                

 928 Verhelst Lise              

 2714 Van den Eede Janne         

 931 Van Opstal Wietse          

 3  DUFF A     41.81   

 936 Bruyneel Lobke             

 933 Wuyts Hannah               

 943 Sterck Ayleen              

 9057 Totte Maaike               

 4  AVKA     42.76   

 1515 Cools Emma                 

 1353 Leboda Nina                

 2836 Ryckmans Yanaika           

 1365 Willaert Camie             

 5  VMOL     44.63   

 937 Geys Janne                 

 947 Ruts Steph                 

 955 Daems Kato                 

 946 Hus Marlies                

 6  OLSE A     50.27   

 807 Van Den Bergh Aurélie      

 808 Van Eeckhoven Elena        

 812 Matthieu Lies              

 1183 De Koster Lorena           
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4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=10:35 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  RAM     39.48   PK3  

 6748 Abts Xander                

 8164 De Maeyer Joppe            

 7681 Vercammen Jenne            

 6743 Feremans Marnik            

 2  ACHL B     41.73   

 8445 Brown Quinten              

 6656 Pluym Gijs                 

 7878 Vanooteghem Daan           

 8940 Paulussen Wies             

 3  DUFF B     42.93   

 6752 Aerts Vincent              

 6764 Vanhauwere Lander          

 6732 Feremans Wannes            

 6751 Diddens Lander             

   OLSE A                      DIS     

 8763 Abdelfettah El Azimani Al  

 8664 Schats Toon                

 7423 Deckers Stan               

 8762 Abdelfettah El Azimani Al  

 

Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL A     38.41   PK1 

 6704 De Vos Ward                

 8347 Lathouwers Sepp            

 8348 Lathouwers Thor            

 7975 Bos Siebe                  

 2  AVKA     38.68   PK2 

 7254 Loos Senne                 

 7257 Thonon Simon               

 7843 Van Bael Arne              

 7840 Plessers Tijl              

 3  DUFF A     41.91   

 6757 De Belder Matthias         

 6761 Vandeghinste Hendrik       

 8396 Van de Vyver Lukas         

 8471 Perdaen Arnaud             

 4  LYRA     43.66   

 7590 Cools Wolf                 

 7940 Michiels Victor            

 8885 Van Rompay Jesse           

 8200 Tijtgat Mauro              
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4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=10:35 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  ACHL C     37.20   

 5580 Eyckmans Floor             

 3837 De Meulemeester Floor      

 3836 Horemans Diete             

 4136 Jacobien Lenne             

 2  ABES     38.27   

 5886 Van De Velde Noor          

 4076 Van Herck Lotta            

 4078 Wouters Sofie              

 4073 Kegeleers Ninte            

 3  LYRA     39.00   

 4776 Van Weert Kato             

 4775 Van Vlasselaer Kato        

 4858 Marien Tess                

 4857 Hermans Fleur              

 4  ARAC     40.66   

 5345 Raeymaekers Sarah          

 4144 Verwaest Lotte             

 4135 Van Heerewaarden Lotte*    

 4145 Verwaest Yente             

 5  RAM     40.74   

 5085 Verbeke Janne              

 4868 Moonen Lore                

 3907 Biermans Zita              

 5440 Mertens Rani               

 

Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL B     36.54   PK3 

 3850 Paquay Femke               

 3838 Weyers Janne               

 3841 Vervoort Emma              

 3833 Daniëls Zita               

 2  BVAC     39.49   

 4610 Rahmouni Salma*            

 5740 Okaka Osahajiajie          

 4879 Idrisa Moza*               

 5404 El Barbar Mariam           

 3  OLSE B     40.56   

 5098 Buermans Hanna             

 4570 Grauls Luka                

 4172 Van Soom Lena              

 8912 Diouf Ly Aida              

 4  DUFF B     42.42   

 4977 Van Melkebeek Mira         

 3902 Scharpe Willemien          

 3905 Vanhauwere Noor            

 3912 Cluydts Lien               

 5  AVKA B     43.54   

 4945 Schillemans Laura          

 4518 D'eer Nanou                

 5049 Embrechts Liene            

 5050 Embrechts Marte            
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Reeks:3 

 1  ACHL A     35.07   PK1 

 4217 Van Ballaer Martha         

 3865 Mellemans Maaike           

 4689 Van Den Eynde Nore         

 3834 Walschaers Marieke         

 2  OLSE A     36.53   PK2 

 3765 De Clerck Marit            

 3763 Matthieu Marie             

 3762 Van Eeckhoven Annelies     

 4622 Stoffels Anna              

 3  VMOL     37.50   

 3920 Maes Klara                 

 3932 Vanendert Emma             

 3926 Ruts Sam                   

 3924 Verhoeven Stien            

 4  DUFF A     38.67   

 4237 De Gussem Jutta            

 3921 Hennebel Floor             

 3915 Peeters Solien             

 3903 Doms Lore                  

 5  ACHL D     38.76   

 3845 Willepenninckx Amber       

 3839 Van Aelten Hannah          

 4222 Van Rooy Tahnée            

 3835 Geudens Nore               

 6  AVKA A     39.42   

 4930 Lemmens Rowen              

 4946 Blommers Yentl             

 5048 Mertens Lieselot           

 4933 Michiels Zoë               

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=10:55 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  BVAC     36.28   

 1422 De Kock Mervyn             

 2122 Itotoh Treasure            

 1361 Alaoui Ismail              

 1766 Richardson Auriel*         

 2  SPBO     39.46   

 3502 Robberecht Joren           

 553 Degrande Tijs              

 554 De Smet Wiebe              

 1401 De Decker Per              

 3  OLSE B     39.50   

 26 Verbrugge Matthis          

 20 Todorovic Gordan           

 23 De Wachter Daan            

 482 De Koster Tommaso          

 4  ARAC     40.50   

 448 Van Heerewaarden Rens*     

 511 Meeus Rube                 

 407 Ceulemans Joeri - 21       

 2064 Raeymaekers Rune           
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Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL B     36.21   

 628 Aerts Senne                

 233 Bras Sture                 

 630 Van Roey Tibo              

 1154 Vleugels Ward              

 2  AVKA B     37.88   

 722 Sacre Jelle                

 715 Callaert Jasper            

 730 Verbelen Wannes            

 719 Loos Jarne                 

 3  DUFF B     38.73   

 2006 De Wit Lucas               

 176 Vandeneede Nick            

 185 Vandeghinste Viktor        

 168 De Vos Lukas               

 4  LYRA B     38.90   

 2282 Subotin Zlatko             

 1195 Merckx Benjamin            

 1199 Eelen Kobe                 

 1098 De Vries Axl               

 

Reeks:3 

 1  AVKA A     35.87   PK3   

 1300 Van Acker Matteo           

 718 Leboda Tibo                

 1287 Van Dyck Kobe              

 724 Vaerten Mats               

 2  OLSE A     36.07   

 885 Deckers Lars               

 24 Baetens Nand               

 1929 Smeulders Ward             

 21 Van Den Bergh Pablo        

 3  DUFF A     36.12   

 175 De Block Jorre             

 167 De Wever Ryan              

 192 Vanhoeck Lennert           

 2388 Van Houtven Louis          

 4  LYRA A     36.28   

 1202 Vervoort Mats              

 1108 Van Weert Stef             

 1162 De Herdt Lars              

 1703 Begine Ties                

 5  VMOL B     39.68   

 201 Verwaest Cas               

 191 Willems Levi               

 208 Daems Kobe                 

 188 Hendrickx Warre            
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Reeks:4 

 1  ACHL A     34.73   PK1   

 126 De Ridder Thiess           

 2022 Deswert Sied               

 1990 Fransen Rhune              

 3536 Van Hullebus Sean          

 2  VMOL A     34.84   PK2   

 205 Clarke Laurie              

 187 Verbeeck Wout              

 206 Bevan George*              

 202 Vanendert Matteo           

 3  GEEL     37.72   

 903 Dries Klaas                

 919 Veraghtert Stan            

 906 Huysmans Jenne             

 908 Julliams Tiemen            

 4  ZWAT     38.57   

 1289 Dargan Dante               

 500 Dalemans Nathan            

 647 Tierens Bas                

 2192 Tritsmans Kobe             

 5  BRAB     39.23   

 1064 Van Daele Nik              

 1814 Janssens Jonas             

 1768 Deffontaine Quinten        

 2036 Van de Meulebroecke Finn   

 6  ABES     40.32   

 371 De Greef Mats              

 1792 Berkmans Yoshi             

 1813 Luyts Nathan               

 1696 Bleuzé Flor                

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=11:06 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  LYRA B     45.29   

 7737 Henderickx June            

 7738 Henderickx Yali            

 7687 Van Eynde Mila             

 7682 Jacobs Mara                

 2  SPBO     46.49   

 7281 Borry Ine                  

 7891 Vandamme Lore              

 8124 Van De Vijver Zoe          

 7772 Van Aerschot Riet          

 3  LYRA C     46.93   

 7739 Marien Kjersti             

 7015 Leloup Olivia              

 7683 Min Lena                   

 7686 Van Eynde Leni             

 4  DUFF B     48.89   

 7920 De Greef Lise              

 7018 Leijssenaar Nienke         

 7011 Schelkens Gynthe           

 7013 Poortmans Anaïs            

 5  OLSE B     51.20   

 6865 Bruynseraede Emilie        

 8543 Sterckx Gitte              

 8323 El Ayadi Nisrine           

 6863 Bouwens Michelle - 81      
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Reeks:2 

 1  AVZK A     41.85  PK1   

 7204 Gendarme Xana              

 6857 Milloen Sarie              

 7203 Hutsebaut Jutta            

 7114 Meulders Marie             

 2  ZWAT     44.44   

 7355 Van Pelt Marie             

 8174 Van De Perre Lopke         

 8173 Van De Perre Aagje         

 7308 Leysens Gitte              

 3  ACHL B     45.14   

 6964 Pierré Floor               

 7911 Ceulemans Jitske           

 6965 Verdonck Lise              

 8074 Van Hove Loena             

 4  DUFF A     45.72   

 7005 Laureys Zoë                

 7004 Vanden Berghe Roos         

 7021 De Dobbelaere Elke         

 7022 Vanhoeck Emma              

 5  LYRA D     48.45   

 7743 Vervoort Charlotte         

 7733 Van Orshaegen Laure        

 7744 Vindevoghel Phebe          

 7672 De Keersmaecker Eva        

 

Reeks:3 

 1  LYRA A     42.64  PK2   

 7675 De Vries Sam               

 7673 De Rijck Lola              

 7736 Druyts Emme                

 7740 Peeters Margaux            

 2  VMOL     43.01  PK3   

 7448 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda  

 7449 Bula Bula Mechak Linda     

 7026 Bylemans Renee             

 7033 Cuyvers Floor              

 3  RAM     43.22   

 7007 Tchimou Aniesha            

 8407 Bossekota-Efole Annabelle  

 8228 Wafo Ivannah*              

 8271 Van der Doodt Nina         

 4  ACHL A     44.51   

 6940 Van Aelten Laura           

 6969 Biermans Stien             

 6943 Weyers Lore                

 6942 Vermeiren Noor             

 5  OLSE A     45.17   

 8433 Stevens Angélique          

 6862 Van Eeckhoven Sarah        

 7892 Van der Jonckheyd Hanne    

 7893 Van der Jonckheyd Kato     
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4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=11:38 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  ACHL B     45.15   

 4691 De Cat Mika                

 4692 Bruyns Warre               

 4684 Van Gelder Senne           

 4687 Pluym Daan                 

 2  LYRA  B     46.65   

 5502 Haeck Bjarne               

 5571 Hermans Thomas             

 5507 Min Lars                   

 5513 Van Hoecke Jarne           

 3  DUFF B     48.11   

 5799 Van Broekhoven Tim         

 4727 Lauwers Wannes             

 5659 De Laet Wesley             

 4728 Van Keer Liam              

   OLSE B     DIS     

 4608 De Caluwé Robin            

 4606 Rooms Stijn                

 4611 Smets Jarno                

 6320 Abdelfettah El Azimani An  

 

Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL A     42.64   PK1   

 4698 Engelen Arthur             

 4683 Philips Arno               

 5488 Christianen Lucas          

 5724 Vanooteghem Wout           

 2  LYRA A     43.58   PK3   

 5514 Van Vlasselaer Artuur      

 5511 Stuer Tibo                 

 5492 Arnouts Glenn              

 5496 Ceulemans Jitse            

 3  AVKA     45.94   

 5333 De Reys Corneel            

 5640 Vanheel Alexandre - 81     

 5693 Van Den Steen Beau         

 5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran       

 4  ARAC     51.02   

 5630 Waumans Witse - 81         

 5034 Meeus Jorre                

 4977 Verwaest Siebe             

 4976 Verwaest Jonas             
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Reeks:3 

 1  DUFF A     43.41   PK2   

 4730 Rypens Joren               

 4734 Van den Bulck Yeabsera     

 5658 De Bock Simon              

 4750 Leijssenaar Jeroen         

 2  ABES     43.76   

 6377 Agbonze Samuel             

 5120 De Vos Mats                

 6254 De Cauwer Thijs            

 4919 Berkmans Taro              

 3  BVAC     45.75   

 5965 Mees Mathias               

 5674 Alaoui Ibrahim             

 6020 El Barbar Youssef          

 4908 Van Liefferinge Glen       

 4  OLSE A     47.50   

 5354 Van Grimberge Niels        

 4610 De Clerck Yarno            

 5001 De Koster Matteo           

 4609 Bouwens Mick               

 5  VMOL     47.54   

 4758 Clarke Nathan              

 5908 Claes Onno                 

 4756 Verhoeven Tobias           

 4757 Ceunen Zjef                
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3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=11:38 

 

 1  BONH     6'25.39   PK1   

 1299 Jacobs Ines                

 1903 Crauwels Emma              

 1298 Dewil Mirte                

 2  GEEL     6'33.96   PK2   

 1528 Hannes Fien                

 1549 Vervoort Ditte             

 1539 Spapen Diete               

 3  RAM     6'38.96   PK3   

 931 Van Opstal Wietse          

 2714 Van den Eede Janne         

 928 Verhelst Lise              

 4  ACHL A     6'43.42   

 1222 Van Rooy Maitée            

 867 Lembrechts Julie           

 874 Martens Janne              

 5  ABES     7'17.45   

 2236 Thys Olivia                

 1079 Van Elsen Hannelore        

 1097 Winters Helena             

 6  DUFF A     7'19.85   

 943 Sterck Ayleen              

 936 Bruyneel Lobke             

 933 Wuyts Hannah               

 7  AVKA     7'25.78   

 1353 Leboda Nina                

 1515 Cools Emma                 

 2836 Ryckmans Yanaika           

 8  VMOL     7'36.00   

 937 Geys Janne                 

 946 Hus Marlies                

 955 Daems Kato                 

 9  SPBO     7'37.55   

 1236 Czajkowski Loes            

 1694 Van Lent Jenthe            

 2510 Wouters Lotte              

 10 ACHL B     7'38.56   

 887 Gevers Jana                

 909 Van Aelten Manon           

 2004 Mertens Helena             

 11 DUFF B     7'43.42   

 944 Hennebel Janne             

 935 Schelkens Nysa             

 921 Guetens Karlijne           

 12 DUFF C     7'47.48   

 915 Daems Hanne                

 9057 Totte Maaike               

 924 De Wever Nyah              

 13 GEEL     7'47.76   

 1546 Veraghtert Leonie          

 1531 Huysmans Febe              

 2292 Helsen Manou               

 14 LIER     7'48.10   

 1655 Dox Lili                   

 1656 Gerets Ode                 

 1654 Dox Kato                   

 15 OLSE A     8'39.20   

 808 Van Eeckhoven Elena        

 812 Matthieu Lies              

 1183 De Koster Lorena           
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3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=11:46 

 

 1  ACHL A     6'13.58   PK1 

 8940 Paulussen Wies             

 6704 De Vos Ward                

 7975 Bos Siebe                  

 2  AVKA A     6'29.43   PK2   

 7254 Loos Senne                 

 7257 Thonon Simon               

 7843 Van Bael Arne              

 3  DUFF A     6'44.32   PK3   

 6757 De Belder Matthias         

 6761 Vandeghinste Hendrik       

 6752 Aerts Vincent              

 4  RAM     6'54.11   

 6748 Abts Xander                

 8164 De Maeyer Joppe            

 7681 Vercammen Jenne            

 5  DUFF B     7'05.28   

 8471 Perdaen Arnaud             

 8396 Van de Vyver Lukas         

 6764 Vanhauwere Lander          

 6  GEEL     7'08.59   

 7465 Vervoort Ries              

 7459 Moonen Karsten             

 7451 Huveneers Tuur             

 7  ACHL B     7'28.59   

 6656 Pluym Gijs                 

 6722 Corthout Lars              

 7878 Vanooteghem Daan           

 8  OLSE     7'43.62   

 8664 Schats Toon                

 8763 Abdelfettah El Azimani Al  

 7423 Deckers Stan               

 9  AVKA B     7'43.66   

 7886 De Herdt Milan             

 8982 Ceulemans Timon            

 7759 Andries Thomas             
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3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=12:19 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  ACHL C     6'09.05   

 3836 Horemans Diete             

 4136 Jacobien Lenne             

 3834 Walschaers Marieke         

 2  ACHL E     6'19.48   

 3835 Geudens Nore               

 4222 Van Rooy Tahnée            

 3838 Weyers Janne               

 3  DUFF B     6'38.39   

 3921 Hennebel Floor             

 3915 Peeters Solien             

 4977 Van Melkebeek Mira         

 4  ACHL D     6'47.16   

 3845 Willepenninckx Amber       

 3839 Van Aelten Hannah          

 3865 Mellemans Maaike           

 5  GEEL     6'52.18   

 4581 Dries Sien                 

 4576 Baeten Jutha               

 4583 Dufraing Julie             

 6  ARAC     7'01.73   

 4145 Verwaest Yente             

 4135 Van Heerewaarden Lotte*    

 4144 Verwaest Lotte             

 7  OLSE B     7'13.35   

 4622 Stoffels Anna              

 4570 Grauls Luka                

 3762 Van Eeckhoven Annelies     

 8  DUFF C     7'15.32   

 5010 Van Apers Valentina        

 3902 Scharpe Willemien          

 3911 Poortmans Norah            

 9  AVKA B     7'16.77   

 4946 Blommers Yentl             

 4518 D'eer Nanou                

 4933 Michiels Zoë               
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Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL B     5'59.34   PK1   

 4217 Van Ballaer Martha         

 3837 De Meulemeester Floor      

 3833 Daniëls Zita               

 2  ACHL A     6'01.72   PK2   

 3850 Paquay Femke               

 4221 Cuypers Lieselotte         

 4686 Paulussen Fien             

 3  DUFF A     6'05.27   PK3   

 3903 Doms Lore                  

 3912 Cluydts Lien               

 4237 De Gussem Jutta            

 4  VMOL     6'14.48   

 3920 Maes Klara                 

 3923 Smet Maxine                

 3924 Verhoeven Stien            

 5  LYRA     6'18.15   

 5365 Wade Mame Takho            

 4773 Van Hoof Kaatje            

 4857 Hermans Fleur              

 6  ABES     6'26.78   

 4078 Wouters Sofie              

 4076 Van Herck Lotta            

 4073 Kegeleers Ninte            

 7  BVAC     6'28.96   

 5404 El Barbar Mariam           

 5740 Okaka Osahajiajie          

 4879 Idrisa Moza*               

 8  OLSE A     6'46.10   

 3763 Matthieu Marie             

 3765 De Clerck Marit            

 4172 Van Soom Lena              

 9  AVKA A     6'51.15   

 4930 Lemmens Rowen              

 5048 Mertens Lieselot           

 4945 Schillemans Laura          

 10 LIER     7'07.04   

 4742 Craenen Fien               

 4750 Tindemans Mila             

 4745 Gerets Ibe                 
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3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=12:30 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  ACHL B     5'59.23   

 628 Aerts Senne                

 1529 Peeters Hannes             

 126 De Ridder Thiess           

 2  DUFF B     6'20.13   

 192 Vanhoeck Lennert           

 185 Vandeghinste Viktor        

 176 Vandeneede Nick            

 3  VMOL B     6'24.38   

 206 Bevan George*              

 201 Verwaest Cas               

 196 Vankrunkelsven Naud        

 4  ACHL C     6'25.13   

 233 Bras Sture                 

 125 Van Tigchelt Joeri         

 121 Bakelants Joppe            

 5  LYRA B     6'25.25   

 1703 Begine Ties                

 1108 Van Weert Stef             

 1199 Eelen Kobe                 

 6  SPBO     6'27.29   

 553 Degrande Tijs              

 554 De Smet Wiebe              

 1401 De Decker Per              

 7  ARAC     6'28.90   

 448 Van Heerewaarden Rens*     

 2064 Raeymaekers Rune           

 511 Meeus Rube                 

 8  AVKA B     6'32.76   

 715 Callaert Jasper            

 1287 Van Dyck Kobe              

 1298 Andries Robbie             

 9  OLSE B     6'32.96   

 1929 Smeulders Ward             

 23 De Wachter Daan            

 26 Verbrugge Matthis          

 10 ABES     6'55.25   

 2294 Winters Kris               

 371 De Greef Mats              

 1696 Bleuzé Flor                

 11 AVKA C     6'59.45   

 1286 Michiels Thibo             

 730 Verbelen Wannes            

 722 Sacre Jelle                
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Reeks:2 

 1  DUFF A     5'41.37   PK1   

 2388 Van Houtven Louis          

 167 De Wever Ryan              

 175 De Block Jorre             

 2  ACHL A     5'45.01   PK2   

 630 Van Roey Tibo              

 1154 Vleugels Ward              

 3536 Van Hullebus Sean          

 3  HULS     5'53.51   PK3   

 2104 De Smet Quinten            

 2106 S' Jongers Rune            

 2103 De Smet Jasper             

 4  GEEL     5'57.36   

 906 Huysmans Jenne             

 914 Van Dooren Kyano           

 908 Julliams Tiemen            

 5  OLSE A     5'59.85   

 885 Deckers Lars               

 21 Van Den Bergh Pablo        

 20 Todorovic Gordan           

 6  LYRA A     6'02.57   

 1162 De Herdt Lars              

 1195 Merckx Benjamin            

 1202 Vervoort Mats              

 7  VMOL A     6'09.81   

 202 Vanendert Matteo           

 188 Hendrickx Warre            

 205 Clarke Laurie              

 8  AVKA A     6'13.72   

 724 Vaerten Mats               

 1300 Van Acker Matteo           

 719 Loos Jarne                 

 9  BVAC     6'17.06   

 2122 Itotoh Treasure            

 1361 Alaoui Ismail              

 1422 De Kock Mervyn             

 10 ZWAT     6'23.54   

 500 Dalemans Nathan            

 2192 Tritsmans Kobe             

 647 Tierens Bas                

 11 BRAB     6'47.94   

 1768 Deffontaine Quinten        

 1814 Janssens Jonas             

 2036 Van de Meulebroecke Finn   
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3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=12:49 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  LYRA B     5'46.57   

 7015 Leloup Olivia              

 7686 Van Eynde Leni             

 7687 Van Eynde Mila             

 2  LYRA C     5'50.53   

 7737 Henderickx June            

 7685 Stroobants Fien            

 7736 Druyts Emme                

 3  ACHL B     5'58.40   

 8526 Picard Kaat                

 6937 Geudens Yane               

 6942 Vermeiren Noor             

 4  LYRA D     6'13.56   

 7683 Min Lena                   

 7733 Van Orshaegen Laure        

 7675 De Vries Sam               

 5  DUFF B     6'18.52   

 7018 Leijssenaar Nienke         

 7011 Schelkens Gynthe           

 7920 De Greef Lise              

 6  ZWAT B     6'18.52   

 7925 Madou Lena                 

 7308 Leysens Gitte              

 7309 Leysens Sara               

 7  VMOL B     7'03.87   

 7023 Hus Evelien                

 7028 Ceunen Fran                

 7029 Vercaigne Mette            

 8  OLSE B     8'12.20   

 6862 Van Eeckhoven Sarah        

 8323 El Ayadi Nisrine           

 6863 Bouwens Michelle - 81      
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Reeks:2 

 1  DUFF A     5'17.53   PK1   

 7005 Laureys Zoë                

 7022 Vanhoeck Emma              

 7021 De Dobbelaere Elke         

 2  VMOL A     5'19.28   PK2   

 7449 Bula Bula Mechak Linda     

 7026 Bylemans Renee             

 7448 Bula Bula Chadrak Belinda  

 3  LYRA A     5'23.41   PK3   

 7743 Vervoort Charlotte         

 7673 De Rijck Lola              

 7738 Henderickx Yali            

 4  ACHL A     5'35.22   

 6943 Weyers Lore                

 6965 Verdonck Lise              

 6969 Biermans Stien             

 5  ZWAT A     5'36.25   

 8174 Van De Perre Lopke         

 7355 Van Pelt Marie             

 8173 Van De Perre Aagje         

 6  SPBO     5'52.72   

 7891 Vandamme Lore              

 8124 Van De Vijver Zoe          

 7281 Borry Ine                  

 7  AVZK A     6'02.67   

 7204 Gendarme Xana              

 6858 Van Hove Kaat              

 7203 Hutsebaut Jutta            

 8  OLSE A     6'05.68   

 7892 Van der Jonckheyd Hanne    

 7893 Van der Jonckheyd Kato     

 8543 Sterckx Gitte              

 9  SPBO     6'46.01   

 7284 Schellemans Emmelien       

 7699 Van Lent Chiara            

 7772 Van Aerschot Riet          
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3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=12:49 

 

 1  DUFF A     5'02.87   PK1   

 4730 Rypens Joren               

 4734 Van den Bulck Yeabsera     

 4750 Leijssenaar Jeroen         

 2  ACHL A     5'26.91   PK2   

 4698 Engelen Arthur             

 4682 Desmedt Ferre              

 5724 Vanooteghem Wout           

 3  ACHL B     5'37.53   PK3   

 4687 Pluym Daan                 

 4692 Bruyns Warre               

 4683 Philips Arno               

 4  BVAC     5'42.00   

 5674 Alaoui Ibrahim             

 5965 Mees Mathias               

 4908 Van Liefferinge Glen       

 5  VMOL     5'46.77   

 4758 Clarke Nathan              

 4757 Ceunen Zjef                

 4756 Verhoeven Tobias           

 6  LYRA A     5'52.85   

 5496 Ceulemans Jitse            

 5514 Van Vlasselaer Artuur      

 5511 Stuer Tibo                 

 7  AVKA A     5'54.17   

 5643 Berben Rhune               

 5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran       

 5333 De Reys Corneel            

 8  ABES A     6'00.96   

 5978 Eyckmans Joppe             

 5121 Partoens Casper            

 4919 Berkmans Taro              

 9  ARAC     6'01.97   

 4976 Verwaest Jonas             

 4977 Verwaest Siebe             

 5034 Meeus Jorre                

 10 LYRA B     6'02.52   

 5492 Arnouts Glenn              

 5507 Min Lars                   

 5571 Hermans Thomas             

 11 DUFF B     6'05.85   

 4728 Van Keer Liam              

 4727 Lauwers Wannes             

 5659 De Laet Wesley             

 12 AVKA B     6'10.27   

 5640 Vanheel Alexandre - 81     

 5693 Van Den Steen Beau         

 5173 Claes Arno                 

 13 OLSE A     6'10.42   

 4606 Rooms Stijn                

 5001 De Koster Matteo           

 4608 De Caluwé Robin            

 14 ABES B     6'16.85   

 6254 De Cauwer Thijs            

 5894 Bleuzé Staf                

 4920 Hendrix Flor               

 15 OLSE B     7'12.25   

 4609 Bouwens Mick               

 4610 De Clerck Yarno            

 6319 Abdelfettah El Azimani Ay  
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4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames cad + schol Uur=14:22 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  LYRA A     50.93   PK1 Cad   

 1436 Marien Lucca               

 1485 Marien Svelte              

 1438 Pelckmans Aline            

 1444 Theeuws Kate               

 2  ACHL     51.07   PK2 Cad   

 1394 Diels Esther               

 1392 Eelen Karlien              

 1073 Poriau Lotte               

 965 Sauviller Femke            

    OLSE     DIS     

 1851 Kabamba Ndaya Grace        

 1331 Van Linden Dani            

 860 Sunthorn Viriya            

 2152 Ingange Kondolo Gaelle     

    DUFF     DIS     

 959 De Haes Elle               

 1297 Le Clerq Indy              

 950 Peeters Marlies            

 951 Peeters Jetse              

 5  LYRA B     55.85    

 1439 Stuer Lotte                

 2165 Vandijck Fleur             

 1442 Verhoeven Liese            

 1432 De Herdt Antje             

 6  VMOL     56.19      

 963 Demeulemeester Yinthe      

 967 Huysmans Rien              

 1837 Geys Lotte                 

 969 De Wolf Jana               
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Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL     49.23   PK1 Schol   

 3200 Loyens Yancy               

 3744 Vanbellingen Dadjika       

 3088 Hooyberghs Fleur           

 3006 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe     

 2  AVZK     51.45   PK2 Schol   

 3294 Tielemans Robin            

 3765 Heremans Kato              

 3743 Laporte Morgan             

 2951 Van Lent Lotte             

 3  AVKA     51.83   PK3 Cad   

 1574 Sabau Evy                  

 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie      

 1213 Bruynseels Isabelle        

 1542 Van den Brande Laura       

 4  ZWAT     54.88   

 1223 Steurs Tatiana             

 1172 Kerstens Laurian           

 1117 Boeynaems Florence         

 1918 Oliveira Ashley            

 5  LIER     59.70   

 1725 Vandepaer Emelie           

 1726 Vandepaer Hanne            

 1419 Mariën Kyra                

 1727 Tibax Lotte                

    AVKA     NA     

 3292 Callaert Jana              

 3505 Ilegems Sarah              

 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie        

 3678 Hargreaves Charlotte       
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4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren cad + schol Uur=14:23 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  ATAC     46.59   PK1 Cad   

 1372 Vanmechelen Bram           

 1371 Leys Jules                 

 1186 Janssen Kobe               

 1554 Broeckx Xander             

 2  ACHL     46.92   PK2 Cad   

 711 Bruyns Tijs                

 778 Torfs Robbe                

 921 Thielens Jeroen            

 1089 Van Peel Jarne             

 3  AVZK     47.03   PK3 Cad   

 654 Ceulemans Vincent          

 1515 Peeters Jannes             

 1514 Lambrechts Maarten         

 653 Milloen Sander             

 4  LYRA A     47.60   

 1269 Van Hoof Brecht            

 1465 Vermeiren Jarne            

 1264 Min Arne                   

 1273 Druyts Tuur                

 5  SPBO     51.02   

 1068 Haeck Kevin                

 1500 Szapinszky Billi           

 977 Borry Thomas               

 1379 Ruys Jente                 

 6  LYRA B     52.31   

 1271 Van Vlasselaer Wout        

 1262 De Meester Jul             

 1274 Gevers Arne                

 1270 Van Loven Stan             

 

Reeks:2 

 1  ACHL     44.83   PK1 Schol   

 3186 Marien Sverre              

 3316 Van Gestel Matthias        

 3284 Lebon Aron                 

 2835 Torfs Kwinten              

 2  SPBO     45.35   PK2 Schol   

 2962 Van Hemelrijk Thomas       

 3088 Masure Siemen              

 3459 Debelder Giel              

 2966 Fostier Daan               

    OLSE     DIS     

 3614 Dillen Brandon             

 2759 Bouwens Dylan              

 2760 Menten Elia                

 3613 Nuyttens Arthur            

 4  OLSE     47.28   

 1840 Kalu Okoma Prince*         

 1841 Maveau Mathis              

 1698 De Bot Phoenix             

 1905 Ancho Gal                  

 5  LYRA     47.28   PK3 Schol   

 3169 De Smedt Tuur              

 3168 Arnouts Nick               

 3174 Jacobs Jari                

 3172 Goyvaerts Jaan             
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4 x 100 meter             JSM Dames jun+AC+mas Uur=14:44 

 

Reeks:1 

 1 ACBR     51.98   

 3671 Luyten Julie               

 2416 Heynderickx Lotte          

 446 Van Stokkum Eline          

 856 De Bie Catherine           

 2  AVKA     52.04   

 1574 Sabau Evy                  

 1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie      

 3238 Bruynseels Nathalie        

 3678 Hargreaves Charlotte       

 3  ZWAT     54.73   

 3249 Vanden Bosch Amber         

 3551 Madou Paulien              

 3157 Daems Lotte                

 476 De Meyer Caitlin           

 4  BRAB     55.32   

 1872 Van Looy Rama              

 2367 Van Damme Melinde          

 2193 Cocquart Eline             

 2165 Merckx Kim                 

 

Reeks:2 

 1  LYRA     48.18   PK1 AC   

 2219 Van Der Weyen Jessie       

 2004 Tessens Helena             

 3412 Steenmans Jitse            

 1899 Mehuys Elise               

 2  ACHL     49.78   PK2 AC   

 374 Vermonden Julie            

 2427 Hanssens Annelies          

 1501 Jacops Bieke               

 1886 Van Hoeck Ine              

 3  RAM     50.47   PK3 AC   

 1738 Woestenborghs Marthe       

 394 Tchimou Benedikt           

 3774 Ziarczyk Martha            

 1225 Buelens Seliha             

 4  VMOL     51.46   

 3283 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela*  

 3051 Bevan Martha*              

 397 Jansen Jana                

 402 Horemans Jana              

 5  SPBO     53.74   

 1678 Philips Lotte              

 1226 Lejon Helene               

 1157 Biesemans Fien             

 503 Beelaerts Nikita           

 6  ABES     53.80   

 1935 De Prijck Karen            

 3667 Marckx Emma                

 1936 De Schryver Evelyne        

 2033 Verbruggen Rosanne         
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Reeks:3 

 1  AVZK Masters    61.09   PK1 Mas   

 3310 Gillhaus Angelique         

 3306 Crauwels Anja              

 3588 De Veuster Ilse            

 3756 Van Den Wijngaert Claudia  

 2  VMOL Masters    64.16   PK2 Mas   

 3430 Vandenberk Riet            

 3432 Bevan Sarah*               

 3427 Meeus Inne                 

 3421 Meeus Elke                 

    RAM Masters    NA     

 4268 Van Damme Benediekt        

 3917 De Greef Greetje           

 3412 Luytens Hilde              

 4547 Geers Nadine 

               

4 x 100 meter             JSM Heren jun+AC+mas Uur=15:06 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  LYRA     42.44   PK1 AC   

 668 Jacobs Jolan               

 2580 Broothaerts Mathias        

 2588 Segers Senne               

 2635 De Kinder Jan              

 2  ACHL     43.44   PK2 AC   

 2726 Janssens Jentof            

 2272 Van Reusel Jens            

 2918 Brydenbach Hans            

 2069 De Pauw Brent              

    OLSE     DIS     

 3437 Moba Ndongila Parousia*    

 939 Anouhu Abdul Rahman        

 3374 Bangala Joseph             

 2473 Shamamta Ammar Zeyad Ali*  

 4  VMOL     45.28   PK3 AC   

 449 Gegevicius Povilas*        

 2822 Van Herck Brent            

 760 Horemans Seppe             

 2127 Hagen Michiel              

 5  SPBO     46.79   

 536 Van Buggenhout Jarne       

 2282 Hauchecorne Birger         

 619 Masure Michel              

 5318 Permentier Johan           
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Reeks:2 

 1  RAM  Masters    49.52   PK1 Mas   

 5957 Woestenborghs Bert         

 5101 Pottiez Marc               

 5958 Wonnink Johan              

 5567 Beckers Serge              

 2  BRAB Masters    49.90   PK2 Mas   

 6831 Besson Marc                

 6677 Heylen Ronald              

 6383 Van Looy Patrick           

 5791 Verstynen Peter            

 3  VMOL Masters    58.88   PK3 Mas   

 4891 Vanuytven Maurice          

 4897 Cools Stefaan              

 4892 Hus Eric                   

 4893 Wouters Luc                

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Dames cad + schol Uur=15:22 

 

 1  ABES Schol    10'20.66   PK1 Schol 

 3110 Baetens Sara               

 3544 Vandenlindenloof Charlott  

 3111 Horrevorst Roos            

 3112 Vanhove Kaat               

 2  ACHL Cad     10'29.03   PK1 Cad   

 1071 Helsen Louise              

 922 Pierré Elin                

 1138 De Kort Jaane              

 1140 Rutten Silke               

 3  VMOL Cad     10'47.86   PK2 Cad   

 1837 Geys Lotte                 

 963 Demeulemeester Yinthe      

 969 De Wolf Jana               

 967 Huysmans Rien              

 4  BRAB Schol    11'02.77   PK2 Schol   

 3807 Vanpoucke Esmee            

 3391 Roosemeyers Luna           

 3806 Vanpoucke Adele            

 3394 Janssens Ellen             
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4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren cad + schol Uur=15:55 

 

 1  DUFF Schol    8'24.51   PK1 Schol   

 3617 Petersen Bereket*          

 2821 Van Santfoort Elias        

 3618 Petersen Bezuayehu*        

 2809 Van de Velde Tim           

 2  VMOL Schol    8'37.79   PK2 Schol   

 2824 Deckx Jef                  

 2822 Van Herck Brent            

 2819 Smolders Jarne             

 2969 Vanherck Jorne             

 3  LYRA Schol    8'45.09   PK3 Schol   

 3181 Govaerts Lander            

 3176 Vanluchene Olaf            

 3623 Gielen Jasper              

 3267 Vanleke Tibo               

 4  ARAC Schol    8'57.73   

 3052 Loots Emile                

 3405 Coomans Ward               

 2914 Van Looy Ruben             

 2916 Verwaest Dieter            

 5  OLSE Schol    9'05.30   

 3116 Stoffels Pieter            

 2760 Menten Elia                

 3613 Nuyttens Arthur            

 3117 Stoffels Sebastiaan        

 6  LYRA Cad     10'14.52   PK1 Cad   

 1270 Van Loven Stan             

 1271 Van Vlasselaer Wout        

 1272 Vochten Victor             

 1260 Chantrain Joppe            

 

4 x 800 meter             JSM Dames AC + mas Uur=15:55 

 

 1  ABES     10'04.37   PK1 AC   

 1608 Wouters Ine                

 438 Bellens Laurien            

 2034 Vandenlindenloof Margot    

 1333 Bicker Janne               

 2  KAPE     10'47.76   PK2 AC   

 3784 Gotink Lisa                

 1478 Van Den Wyngaert Bo        

 1477 Willaert Jente             

 3092 Vermeulen Heleen           

 3  DUFF     11'10.45   PK3 AC   

 960 Vandeghinste Emma          

 391 Lauwers Antje              

 1530 Leemans Lisse              

 400 Delbaen Aline              

 4  VMOL Masters    12'02.34   PK1 Mas   

 3430 Vandenberk Riet            

 3432 Bevan Sarah*               

 3421 Meeus Elke                 

 3427 Meeus Inne                 

    RAM Masters    NG     

 3917 De Greef Greetje           

 4268 Van Damme Benediekt        

 4547 Geers Nadine               

 3412 Luytens Hilde              
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4 x 800 meter             JSM Heren AC + mas Uur=16:08 

 

 1  ACHL     8'00.63   PK1 AC   

 2071 Bienens Michiel            

 677 Vanoppen Thomas            

 2076 Verbiest Maarten           

 3210 Vriens Lukas               

 2  VMOL     8'19.76   PK2 AC   

 2703 Latinne Reynaldo           

 2120 Hus Wouter                 

 3095 Stevens Daan               

 2953 Agten Arne                 

 3  LYRA     8'33.86   PK3 AC   

 3384 Goffin Cedric              

 670 Gurny Siemen               

 2591 Tielemans Jelle            

 2682 Voorbraeck Stijn           

 4  BVAC     8'50.21   

 894 Merckx Jannes              

 2785 De Clercq Miguel           

 5885 Vranken Wim                

 2398 Montagna Massimiliano*     

 5  DUFF     9'37.09   

 2101 De Cock Simon              

 751 Speelman Wannes            

 2820 Verbessem Jules            

 3514 Andries Maxim              

 6  SPBO     10'08.24   

 3626 De Bleser Emiel            

 2961 Spiessens Branko           

 5322 Spiessens Koen             

 5331 Vleminckx Bart             

 7  VMOL Masters    10'47.29   PK1 Mas   

 4887 Demeulemeester Youri       

 4892 Hus Eric                   

 4886 Binnemans Koen             

 4888 Van de Reijd Jozef         

    AVKA     NG     

 2437 Ongena Tim                 

 2762 Vermeulen Jelle            

 2697 Groffen Andy               

 2699 Iguacel Christian          
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4 x 400 meter             JSM Dames AC + mas Uur=16:29 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  DUFF     4'08.13   PK3 AC   

 390 Van de Velde Sofie         

 951 Peeters Jetse              

 392 Rombouts Eline             

 1994 Hugaerts Ine               

 2  ARAC     4'15.43   

 3162 Nys Kathy                  

 1119 Govaerts Leonie            

 1632 Jules Segers Liene         

 1123 Meeus Marthe               

 3  SPBO     4'20.84   

 1678 Philips Lotte              

 1157 Biesemans Fien             

 503 Beelaerts Nikita           

 3179 Spiessens Jana             

 4  AVZK     4'23.41   

 2951 Van Lent Lotte             

 3765 Heremans Kato              

 855 Milloen Nele               

 3743 Laporte Morgan             

 

Reeks:2 

 1  VMOL     4'02.61   PK1 AC   

 3283 Bula Bula Rachel Nigwela*  

 402 Horemans Jana              

 3050 Huysmans Sofie             

 397 Jansen Jana                

 2  RAM     4'06.40   PK2 AC   

 394 Tchimou Benedikt     

 1526 Lauwers Sofie         

 1738 Woestenborghs Marthe  

 1225 Buelens Seliha        

 3  BONH     4'09.88   

 366 Verbist Flore              

 1652 Verheyen Sofie             

 2051 Billen Charlotte           

 1707 Hendrickx Nele             

 4  ZWAT     4'34.36   

 1688 De Paradé Sarissa          

 486 Thuy Enya                  

 1117 Boeynaems Florence         

 1161 De Meulemeester Eva        
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4 x 400 meter             JSM Heren AC + mas Uur=16:47 

 

 1  KAPE     3'23.57   PK1 AC   

 2543 Vanagtmael Sam             

 479 Vermeulen Lander           

 480 Vermeulen Jochem           

 478 Van den Eynden Jordi       

 2  ARAC     3'25.05   PK2 AC   

 2417 Renders Robbe              

 495 Gijs Michiel               

 2226 Van Herck Yoni             

 2265 Van Schoubroeck Jonas      

 3  LYRA     3'30.29   PK3 AC   

 2588 Segers Senne               

 2977 Simons Stefan              

 2600 Lemouche Lindert           

 2635 De Kinder Jan              

 4  SPBO     3'34.23   

 536 Van Buggenhout Jarne       

 2284 Van Assche Gerrit          

 2962 Van Hemelrijk Thomas       

 2282 Hauchecorne Birger         

 5  ABES Masters    3'55.47   PK1 Mas 

 5419 Banzadio Diakiese*         

 6142 Van Reeth Wim              

 5919 Rondas Tom                 

 6433 Thys Rob                   

 6  VMOL Masters    3'56.84   PK2 Mas   

 4891 Vanuytven Maurice          

 4887 Demeulemeester Youri       

 5342 Rusch Sven                 

 4898 Hendrickx Wannes           
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4 x 200 meter             JSM Dames AC + mas Uur=16:47 

 

 1  LYRA     1'44.40   PK1 AC   

 2004 Tessens Helena             

 2148 Swinnen Moran              

 2219 Van Der Weyen Jessie       

 1899 Mehuys Elise               

 2  ACHL     1'45.92   PK2 AC   

 374 Vermonden Julie            

 1501 Jacops Bieke               

 1886 Van Hoeck Ine              

 3006 Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe     

 3  ZWAT     1'49.29   PK3 AC   

 3249 Vanden Bosch Amber         

 1918 Oliveira Ashley            

 476 De Meyer Caitlin           

 1688 De Paradé Sarissa          

 4  ABES     1'57.27   

 1935 De Prijck Karen            

 3667 Marckx Emma                

 1936 De Schryver Evelyne        

 2033 Verbruggen Rosanne         

 5  BRAB     2'01.80   

 1872 Van Looy Rama              

 2367 Van Damme Melinde          

 2193 Cocquart Eline             

 2165 Merckx Kim                 

 6  AVZK Masters    2'12.35   PK1 Mas   

 3310 Gillhaus Angelique         

 3306 Crauwels Anja              

 3588 De Veuster Ilse            

 3313 Peeters Cindy              

  



Kon. Atletiekclub Duffel vzw/DUFF+PCA          Datum : 27/08/17 

Provinciaal kampioenschap estafetten 
Sportcentrum Duffel                              meetingnummer : 17503 Pagina : 30 

____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

4 x 200 meter             JSM Heren AC + mas Uur=16:58 

 

Reeks:1 

 1  ACHL     1'30.73   PK1 AC   

 2069 De Pauw Brent              

 3316 Van Gestel Matthias        

 2272 Van Reusel Jens            

 2918 Brydenbach Hans            

 2  OLSE     1'34.94   PK2 AC   

 939 Anouhu Abdul Rahman        

 2473 Shamamta Ammar Zeyad Ali*  

 3374 Bangala Joseph             

 3437 Moba Ndongila Parousia*    

 3  VMOL     1'37.85   PK3 AC   

 449 Gegevicius Povilas*        

 2127 Hagen Michiel              

 760 Horemans Seppe             

 2969 Vanherck Jorne             

 4  ARAC     1'39.47   

 3405 Coomans Ward               

 3052 Loots Emile                

 2916 Verwaest Dieter            

 2914 Van Looy Ruben             

 5  SPBO B     1'40.84   

 1068 Haeck Kevin                

 1500 Szapinszky Billi           

 619 Masure Michel              

 2283 Segers Toon - 21           

 6  SPBO A     1'41.77   

 3088 Masure Siemen              

 2966 Fostier Daan               

 3459 Debelder Giel              

 3023 Teugels Lenn               

 

Reeks:2 

 1  ABES Masters    1'43.20   PK1 Mas   

 6142 Van Reeth Wim              

 5919 Rondas Tom                 

 6433 Thys Rob                   

 5419 Banzadio Diakiese*         

 2  BRAB Masters    1'45.77   PK2 Mas   

 6831 Besson Marc                

 6383 Van Looy Patrick           

 6677 Heylen Ronald              

 5791 Verstynen Peter            

    RAM Masters    NG     

 5101 Pottiez Marc               

 5958 Wonnink Johan              

 5567 Beckers Serge              

 5957 Woestenborghs Bert         
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4 x 1500 meter            JSM Heren AC + mas Uur=17:27 

 

 1  DUFF     17'34.83   PK1 AC   

 2108 Blommaerts Toon            

 448 Leys Glen                  

 2104 Biesemans Toon             

 2106 De Nys Maarten             

 2  BONH     17'52.44   PK2 AC   

 2326 Paternoster Maxim          

 2320 Van Belle Glenn            

 2324 Van Belle Joeri            

 2327 Paternoster Julien         

 3  ZWAT     18'18.74   PK3 AC   

 2388 Janssens Sven              

 3446 De Bruyn Joppe             

 2323 Peeters Olivier            

 2704 Corthals Michael           

 4  VMOL Masters    18'22.81   PK1 Mas   

 4897 Cools Stefaan              

 5342 Rusch Sven                 

 4886 Binnemans Koen             

 4898 Hendrickx Wannes           

 5  SPBO     18'32.64   

 699 Wuyts Jonas                

 977 Borry Thomas               

 3023 Teugels Lenn               

 2956 Cleirbout Pieter           
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Wedstrijd statistieken van meeting:17503 

Datum:27/08/2017 

Locatie:Sportcentrum Duffel 

Extra info:Kon. Atletiekclub Duffel vzw/DUFF en PCA 

 

# proeven:25 

# prestaties:280 

# atleten:247 

# klubs:21 

 

  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
Dames  23 29 29 16 8 5 7 6 123  

Heren  16 35 24 8 12 1 18 10 124  

Totaal 39 64 53 24 20 6 25 16 247  

 

Klub  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  
ABES  1 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 10  

ACBR  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  

ACHL  7 11 6 3 2 0 4 0 33  

ARAC  0 4 2 1 2 0 1 0 10  

ATAC  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  

AVKA  5 7 3 1 1 0 1 0 18  

AVZK  0 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 7  

BONH  1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3  

BRAB  0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 4  

BVAC  0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 6  

DUFF  9 9 7 1 1 1 3 0 31  

GEEL  4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6  

HULS  0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1  

KAPE  0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2  

LIER  1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3  

LYRA  1 5 12 5 2 0 3 0 28  

OLSE  3 8 7 2 2 0 2 0 24  

RAM   4 1 1 1 0 0 0 4 11  

SPBO  1 1 2 1 4 1 2 2 14  

VMOL  2 5 5 2 1 2 2 5 24  

ZWAT  0 2 3 2 0 1 2 0 10  


